
Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

Dr. Alok Mohan,

Dr. Parnika Garg

2/12/2023 Saturday
Group 

Discussion

CAR antibodies & their role in 

Therapeutics (RA)
Dr. Chetan Aggarwal Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

4/12/2023 Monday Tutorial Hb estimation Dr. Anjali Tyagi Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi 

Dr. Kamna Gupta,

Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi, 

Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

6/12/2023 Wednesday Seminar Gene therapy for Thalassemia (RA) Dr. Zartab Zaki Dr. Alok Mohan

Dr. Chetan Agarwal

Dr. Shezan Rasool

Dr. Alok Mohan,

Dr. Parnika Garg

Group

Discussion

13/12/2023 Wednesday Seminar
Histopathological patterns in various 

tumors
Dr. Arushi Chandel Dr. Rajnish Kumar

15/12/2023 Friday CPC/CCR CPC/CCR
Dr. Gauri Shankar Dr. 

Shalika Batra
Dr. Rajnish Kumar

Group

Discussion

Dr. Alok Mohan,

Dr. Parnika Garg

Group

Discussion

Dr. Kamna Gupta,

Dr. Meenakshi Tyagi, 

Dr. Jyotishna Shukla

27/12/2023 Wednesday Seminar
Principle & interpretation of 5-part cell 

counter
Dr. Anjali Tyagi Dr. Kamna Gupta

Dr. Arushi Chandel

Dr. Zartab Zaki

DEPARTMENT: PATHOLOGY

MONTHLY PG TEACHING SCHEDULE (BATCH 2021 )

MONTH: DECEMBER-  2023 

28/12/2023 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club Dr. Alok Mohan

23/12/2023 Saturday Peripheral smear and staining Dr. Aakash Vaish Dr. Rajnish Kumar 

26/12/2023 Tuesday
Lab 

investigation

Coagulation studies (PT, APTT, BT, 

CT)
All Pg’s

9/12/2023 Saturday Body fluids examination Dr. Shalika Batra Dr. Kamna Gupta

16/12/2023 Saturday TBSRCC Dr. Kajal Dr. Alok Mohan

Dr. Jyatishna Shukla

8/12/2023 Friday
Gross 

discussion
Gross discussion All Pg’s

5/12/2023 Tuesday
Lab 

investigation
Reticulocyte count All Pg’s

7/12/2023 Thursday Journal Club Journal Club

1/12/2023 Friday
Gross 

Discussion
Gross discussion All Pg’s

22/12/2023 Friday
Gross 

discussion
Gross discussion All Pg’s



Date Day PG Class Topic PG Name Moderator Name

1/12/2023 Friday
Gross 

Discussion
Gross discussion All Pg’s

Dr. Alok Mohan,

Dr. Parnika Garg

Group

Discussion

30/12/2023 Saturday Bone marrow aspiration   & biopsy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    Dr. Ridhima Sehdev Dr. Anupam Varshney

29/12/2023 Friday
Gross 

discussion
Gross discussion All Pg’s


